
LOT 5 CARTER PLACE S/D (UNR) DES
COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, N 9.28 FT
LOT 2 CARTERS PLACE, E 360.32 FT

CINERA GROUP LLC
340 NW OLIVE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04843-045
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000053489 Mobile Home 06/30/2025

HX Base Yr

419 NW IVY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,512 113.0000 92.66 140,102 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 2026 1,512 135,899

1,512 1,512 135,899

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=20,10] E56 S27 W56 N27 $
.

BAS
2026

56

27

56

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,150


